Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah McLellan - (1100332) - Cumbernauld ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.78
1:30.32
1:33.61
1:42.76

Swims in Date Order
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Date

10/02/18
28/10/17
15/03/15
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Date

10/02/18
28/10/117
15/03/15
16/03/14

Meet
Bellshill Sharks Open Meet
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014

Meet
Bellshill Sharks Open Meet
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014

Venue
Sir Matt Busby Pool
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld

Tryst

Venue
Sir Matt Busby Pool
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld

Tryst
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Club Swam Under Level

Cumbernauld 2
Cumbernauld 1
Cumbernauld 2
Cumbernauld 2
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Cumbernauld 2
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Cumbernauld 2
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